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	1. 
	Carleton University
	http://www.physics.carleton.ca/ompi/graduate-studies
	MSc, Ph.D.
	Ottawa
	Canada
	OMPI Assistant Academic Officer
ompi_aao@physics.carleton.ca 

	2. 
	Dalhousie University

	http://www.dal.ca/academics/programs/graduate/medical-physics.html

	MSc.
	Halifax
	Canada

	James Robar
james.robar@nshealth.ca

	3. 
	Laurentian University
	http://www.laurentian.ca/physics
	MSc.
	Sudbury
	Canada
	Dr. Robert J. Leclair
rleclair@laurentian.ca

	4. 
	McGill University
	http://www.mcgill.ca/medphys/academic
	MSc, Ph.D.
	Montreal, Quebec

	Canada
	Jan Seuntjens
jan.seuntjens@mcgill.ca

	5. 
	McMaster University

	http://www.science.mcmaster.ca/medphys/
	MSc, Ph.D.
	Hamilton
	Canada
	Dr. Fiona McNeill
medphys@mcmaster.ca

	6. 
	Queen's University
	http://www.physics.queensu.ca/
	MSc, Ph.D.
	Kingston
	Canada
	Dr. L. John Schreiner
john.schreiner@krcc.on.ca

	7. 
	Ryerson University
	http://www.physics.ryerson.ca/ 
	 M.S., Ph.D.
	Toronto
	Canada
	Raffi Karshafian,
karshafian@ryerson.ca

	8. 
	Université de Montréal
	http://physique.umontreal.ca/~physmed/
	M.S., Ph.D.
	Montreal
	Canada
	Jean-François Carrier
jean-francois.carrier.chum@ssss.gouv.qc.ca

	9. 
	Universite Laval
	https://www.ulaval.ca/
	M.Sc., Ph.D.
	Québec
	Canada
	Luc Beaulieu beaulieu@phy.ulaval.ca
view website

	10. 
	University of Alberta - Cross Cancer Institute
	http://mp.med.ualberta.ca
	M.Sc., Ph.D.
	Edmonton
	Canada
	Gino Fallone
bfallone@ualberta.ca

	11. 
	University of British Columbia
	http://www.physics.ubc.ca/
	 M.Sc., Ph.D.
	Vancouver
	Canada
	Stefan Reinsberg stefan@phas.ubc.ca 

	12. 
	University of British Columbia - Okanagan
	http://medicalphysics.ok.ubc.ca/welcome.html
	M.Sc.,Ph.D.
	Kelowna
	Canada
	Andrew Jirasek,
andrew.jirasek@ubc.ca

	13. 
	University of Calgary - Tom Baker Cancer Centre
	http://www.ucalgary.ca/rop/ 
	M.Sc, Ph.D.
	Calgary
	Canada
	Wendy Lani Smith,
wendy.smith@albertahealthservices.ca

	14. 
	University of Manitoba
	https://www.sci.umanitoba.ca/physics-astronomy/graduate/graduate-program-options/  
	M.Sc., Ph.D.
	Winnipeg
	Canada
	Stephen Pistorius
stephen.pistorius@umanitoba.ca

	15. 
	University of Saskatchewan
	http://physics.usask.ca/
	M.Sc., Ph.D.
	Saskatoon
	Canada
	Debbie  Gjertsen
debbie.gjertsen@usask.ca

	16. 
	University of Toronto
	http://medbio.utoronto.ca/
	M.Sc., Ph.D.
	Ontario
	Canada
	Graduate secretary
casci@srcl.sunnybrook.utoronto.ca

	17. 
	University of Victoria - BC Cancer Agency

	http://www.uvic.ca/science/physics/medicalphysics/
	M.Sc., Ph.D.

	Victoria
	Canada
	Wayne A. Beckham
wbeckham@bccancer.bc.ca 

	18. 
	Western University
(Formerly the University of Western Ontario)
	http://www.schulich.uwo.ca/biophysics/graduate/programs/medical_physics.html


	M.Sc., Ph.D.

	Ontario
	Canada
	Stewart Gaede
stewart.gaede@lhsc.on.ca



